
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
126 
22 
61 
35 
77 
71 

131 
277 
44 
43 
25 

Name 
Greger Kallas 
Walter Morger 
Vincent Kraft 
Arvid Johansson 
William Svensson 
Vidar Ekesäter 
Harry Karlén 
Charlie Sundling 
Ida Ejremyr 
Jakob Wång 
Kristofer Kauniste 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
14 
5 
3 

Diff 

9.762 
10.137 
16.407 
2 Laps 

11 Laps 
13 Laps 
16 Laps 
16 Laps 
16 Laps 

Total Tm 
11:59.207 
12:08.969 
12:09.344 
12:15.614 
10:44.723 
3:57.616 
2:24.545 

3.567 
3.741 
8.075 

Best Tm 
43.521 
44.594 
44.678 
44.550 
43.887 
45.566 
45.561 

Sponsor 

Tecno Sweden 

Tegnelius Motor AB 
Nerd Racing 

Comment 

FF +5sek 

FS +3 sek 

FF +5sek 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.762 

Avg. Speed 

65,833 

Best Lap Tm 

43.521 

Best Speed 

67,995 

Best Lap by 

126 - Greger Kallas 

Printed: 2025-10-04 16:26:04 

Marie Lenholm 

Michael Palm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr 

Höstrusket 2025 Lördag 
OKJ 

Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 16:06:27 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-10-04 16:00 


