

# Höstrusket 2025 Lördag

Sorted on Laps

OKJ

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km

Final

2025-10-04 16:00

Race (16 Laps) started at 16:06:27

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment
1	126	Greger Kallas	16		11:59.207	43.521		
2	22	Walter Morger	16	9.762	12:08.969	44.594		
3	61	Vincent Kraft	16	10.137	12:09.344	44.678		
4	35	Arvid Johansson	16	16.407	12:15.614	44.550		FF +5sek
5	77	William Svensson	14	2 Laps	10:44.723	43.887	Tecno Sweden	
6	71	Vidar Ekesäter	5	11 Laps	3:57.616	45.566		
7	131	Harry Karlén	3	13 Laps	2:24.545	45.561		FS +3 sek
8	277	Charlie Sundling		16 Laps	3.567			
9	44	Ida Ejremyr		16 Laps	3.741		Tegnelius Motor AB	
10	43	Jakob Wång		16 Laps	8.075		Nerd Racing	FF +5sek
11	25	Kristofer Kauniste						

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
9.762	65,833	43.521	67,995	126 - Greger Kallas

Marie Lenholm

Orbits

Michael Palm

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Mkr